CLASSEMENT PADEL DAMES

juin-25

250 CWAJGENBAUM Clara 7036617 W SUE NOUVELLE CALEDONIE TENN 3 150
632 -17 MICHEL Christie Nolwenn 3565590 R T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 11 615
649 -18 DI LUCCIO Stéphanie 4389418 F T.C. D'AUTEUIL 9 631
786 -22 MAGNAT Elodie 3453501 E T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 6 685
831 -27 LAYNAUD Aurore 2067448 A T.C. DU MONT COFFYN 9 804
835 -27 PRADO Natalia 972608 G T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 8 808
851 -28 PASTORICA SANDRINE 9488159 R T.C. DU MONT COFFYN 6 822
946 -37 BREHE Doriane 383206 C T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 6 909
955 -38 MANNATO Flavia 1937469 u T.C. RECEIVING 11 917
963 -39 OLLIVAUD Stephanie 5043672 B T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 6 745
1009 -41 MOTO-NEKIRIAI Lindsey 9905636 V T.C. RECEIVING 6 692
1045 -32 PEREZ Célia 2737795 N T.C. RECEIVING 6 731
1135 -33 BAJEUX Cécile 1991215 N T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA 12 981
1167 -32 LAMIRAL Delphine 5958309 X T.C. RECEIVING 8 1135
1207 -48 MOTO-NEKIRIAI Lysiane 9905651 L T.C. RECEIVING ) 1159
1207 -48 CARSALADE Marie 2711783 P T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 10 1159
1369 -62 DRAGHICEWIZ Anne 1072783 T T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 12 1307
1385 -66 STUBBS Emma 6352020 U T.C. RECEIVING 10 1319
1561 -68 GRINGORE Nathalie 2764538 G T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 7 1493
1580 -74 TOUCHET Aude 106156 L T.C. RECEIVING 6 1318
1633 -73 ETOURNAUD Carolina 9826165 N T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 11 1560
1657 -78 DURAND Sylvaine 2710572 Y T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 4 1579
1663 -79 TROUILHET Déborah 9025343 E T.C. RECEIVING 8 1210
1668 -76 DECHANET Marie 3480278 K T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA 7 1592
1748 -87 SENECAUX Flavie 4791014 Y T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 6 1661
1753 -90 RIVA EMMANUELLE 2936029 K T.C. RECEIVING 5 1663
1758 -87 LUCAS-LAUROZ Marie 2730954 C T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 9 1671
1763 -89 HERMIEUX Dorothée 185297 J T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 5 1674
1781 -92 EZEQUE TESTINI Sabrina 2791455 P T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 10 1689
1786 -93 TAVAN Anne-sophie 2739290 N T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 7 1693
1812 -84 BODINEAU Marine 101239 S T.C. RECEIVING 5 930
1889 -90 QUILLIOT Alizée 2712675 J T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 7 1799
1893 -90 BRANGER Dana 8078446 u T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 10 1803
1893 -90 BLAMPAIN Nathalie 6677055 T T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 4 1339
1947 -87 DUPEY Caroline 3448501 \Y T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA 8 1860
2012 -94 ROUSSEL Magali 383582 L T.C. RECEIVING 5 1526

Page 1sur5



2051
2052
2122
2264
2294
2369
2382
2386
2414
2473
2491
2500
2552
2637
2767
2808
2888
2966
3042
3110
3110
3151
3331
3344
3373
3422
3476
3533
3533
3695
3757
3757
3785
3785
4007
4203
4351
4412
4412
4509

ETCHEVERRY
LEVIETTE
LEBLOND-DALY
PREVOST
CHARBONNEL
LAUWERS
DILLENSEGER
KLOTZ
BALCON
DESFARGES
ENCINA
DOUARCHE
LEQUIN
ORIGHONI
DURAND
KOPPE
MUNKEL
TOURDOT
MORU
IGHIOUER
HAUSTANT
DELAVEUVE JEANDOT
CHARDON
BOTELLA
BOTELLA
MARQUES-CHICHEMANIAN
LOU
GIGON
MASSON
FOURNIER
LEDUC
NAGLE
MUNKEL
SAULIA
KOMORNICKI
SOARES
BAUDIER
DEVILLERS
SOEKARJAN
GUYONNET

Claire
Stéphanie
Soazic
Bérengére
Audrey
Fabienne
Sarah
Laurine
Morganne
Violaine
Audrey
Vaea
francoise
Isabelle
Alexandra
Annick
Natalie
Sandy
Sarah
Sophia
Sabrina
Ginseng
Nathalie
lauriane
MARJORIE
Elodie
Camille
Elodie
Chrystelle
SEVERINE
Marie-Christine
Nathalie
Mireille
Leytitia
Laurence
Valeria
Laurence
CINDY
Sylviane
Jodie

6405358
3108679
2220301
5858264
2832713
5268698
2224404
2791435
230124
2074757
2739291
6023207
1164860
4243667
5268647
2291121
5177225
2781384
3337468
2713246
2131879
2828028
4389131
9668832
2884558
3366386
2870474
1278694
3247664
3039604
3284191
2095939
9905016
3480266
3039657
9205994
2224295
4087281
5268516
2596747
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T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. D'AUTEUIL
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. RECEIVING
SUE NOUVELLE CALEDONIE TENN
T.C. D'AUTEUIL
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
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1957
1960
1192
851
2184
2262
2267
2128
1781
1732
2374
2500
1850
2517
2649
2645
2756
1330
2692
2121
1533
2485
1765
2630
2652
3253
3306
1537
3364
3438
3578
2933
1150
3597
3795
2783
2327
4181
3141
4276
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4670
4709
4840
4853
4853
4853
5030
5064
5132
5236
5236
5273
5436
5640
5718
5800
5917
6216
6249
6271
6271
6304
6304
6304
6542
6949
7344
7344
7387
7387
7387
7729
8036
8311
8654
8850
8850
9225
9409
9409

-237
-227
-212
-210
-210
-210
-223
-220
-238
-245
-245
-237
-262
-268
-265
-268
-271
-290
2836
-268
-268
-266
-266
-266
-287
-307
-314
-314
-308
-308
-308
-304
-317
-341
-344
-350
-350
-334
-324
-324

LAl VAN
DA MOTA
GOUBAULT
BUCCO
MARECHALLE
LEROY
GRAATZ
COISSY
BICHOT
OLIVIER
BENVENISTE
CORDIER
CHIRON
FORSTER
GIRAUD
RIGOURD
RIGOLLEAU
LE HOUEROU
BERROUET
RAFFIN
FILIPPI
CAMUS
BUISSON
PALMIERI
BERNARD
BERNIERE
PAUL
SANTINO
LACOMBE
DUMORTIER
KOZLOWSKI MONTAVON
POLIZZI
MILLIARD
THIONA
MARECHAL
BOUDET
LESCADIEU
GHESQUIERE
GUEPY
PRINSON

léa
Florinda
Sylvie
Emilie
KAREEN
laurence
stéphanie
michele
Océane
Aurélie
aurelia
Veronique
Genevieve
Jennifer
Flavie
ALEXA
ALEXANDRA
Mathilde
Ayo
cécile
Stephanie
Annie
Pauline
Emilie
Katja
Aude
Anais
Vanina
LOONA
Fleur
NOEMIE
Vanessa
Alexandra
Gianna
Cecile
Flavie
Océane
Anne Sophie
Marieve
AURELIE

3565591
3408899
5904521
3577469
2059047
2513977
127351
2738644
2976711
9881528
2738635
3964794
9637188
2919704
3530400
3940135
4092161
3337467
2328456
3970638
2821666
3270997
3338577
3163227
5001295
3568805
4044810
4005129
3964860
2832703
3261048
3252354
3300063
3103448
3005347
2561679
4080419
3239457
4092164
4114903

< O<ZTImMIINOWOOINM P> O XRDODVDXITOXMm> MDD P OIOIwIMCNICOOGNO®

T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
SUE NOUVELLE CALEDONIE TENN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. D'AUTEUIL
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. D'AUTEUIL
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
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4433
4482
2154
4643
1145
2443
4132
4844
2740
2935
4991
5036
4420
4723
5453
5532
5646
3622
4814
6003
3319
6038
6038
6038
5996
6642
7030
7030
5992
2160
5398
7128
3582
1335
3690
6185
8183
7478
9085
9085
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9409
9742
9742
9742
9742
9742
10841
10841
10841
11247
11591
11591
12286
12286
12286

-324
-304
-304
-304
-304

-316
-316
-316
-343
-363
-363
-369
-369
-369

o
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CWAJGENBAUM
STOTZ
LUU
GENTELET
GUILHEMAT
GOOSSENS
TURPIN-MANTION
LUCAS
GIRARD
BIZIEN
bruyere
BALLESTER
DUPLESSIS
GREGE
THOMAS
MONTEIX
DOUYERE
WOITRIN
ROSTAIN
LEHERICY
LAPERE
RENOU DION
BOUCHER
MADESCLAIRE
AGULLO
RUIZ
LEBLEU
ROLLIN
BABEY
PESSELET
BOUTTIER
GERARD
MERRE
CHOMBEAU
IGHIOUER
KAEMPF
SAVINA
BRUNET
COUSINARD
PAIN

yaél
virginie
Marion
Marion
Bérénice
RAFFAELA
Francesca
Julie
Laurence
Illana
oriane
Valérie
Marie
ALLISON
Mariannick
Audrey
Marion
Juliette
Judith
Christine
Charlotte
Delphine
Myriam
Laure
Cheyenne
Ana
Laure
Margaux
Chloé
Virginie
Nikita
Charlotte
anne
Déborah
Camillia
Julia
Roselyne
Laure
Alice
AUDREY

2326193
3575333
7286836
749831
4109485
2936031
1612097
3322956
1652673
4013919
3601675
4114941
3642110
2440959
5597825
3231640
1677146
2799834
2673623
2524906
3301293
2814290
7100091
9136591
7295729
2048106
9671285
706314
5859759
1714477
9826146
3175972
6229629
2098279
3005321
3569880
8616691
2827980
3312292
3039362
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SUE NOUVELLE CALEDONIE TENN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
SUE NOUVELLE CALEDONIE TENN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
SUE NOUVELLE CALEDONIE TENN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. DUMONT COFFYN
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. RECEIVING
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
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1749
1497
6016
3463
3067
9742
2175
3690
5553
9538
8718
11228
11511
3067
8840
3679
7420
3757
3598
4198
6767
3039
2610
2931
3622
1275
4304
7420
4304
2577
1500
4493
3325
1444
5553
1341
4198
4641
3622
3060
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0 DELAUNAY Carolann 5706944 Z T.C. D'AUTEUIL 0 150
0 MONOT Sandrine 1249240 u T.C. D'AUTEUIL 0 1591
0 NERETTI Anne-Charlotte 658885 D T.C. D'AUTEUIL 0 3277
0 BIGAUD Marie-Amélie 2561683 M T.C. DU MONT COFFYN 0 5133
0 DIAZ Nathalie 2754504 A T.C. DUMONT COFFYN 0 5133
0 DAVIAU Emeline 5382487 D T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA 0 2208
0 PRISTON Stéphanie 7184854 Y T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA 0 3067
0 NAVARRO Gaelle 3040278 z SUE NOUVELLE CALEDONIE TENN 0 4641
0 DESESQUELLES Stéphanie 3296927 R SUE NOUVELLE CALEDONIE TENN 0 3690
0 GARNIER ANAEL 1302163 u T.C. RECEIVING 0 4846
0 DUPONT Laura 6821311 T T.C. DE PAITA 0 500
0 HASCOET Marie Anais 2850001 B T.C. RECEIVING 0 1217

Page 5 sur5



